
COMMISSIONERS JOURNAL, TULSA COUNTY, OKLA. 

0 cr
 

Ces
 —
 

a
 
e
e
e
 

Young 0. Mitchell 
R. T. Stanley 
W. W. Syfert 
L. R. House 
Cc. F. Breck 
L. C. Cardiff 
L. A. Nitche 
L. D. Lewis 
Ray Short 
BE. E. Stafford 
J. M. Reed 
D. A. Thomas 
co. W. Hawkins 
L. J. McLaughlin 
Elmer Brown 
H. E. Howarth 
H. J. Claywood 
J. M. Kunkle 
J. J. Baker 
Carl Porter 
Harry Hanna 
W. E. Melton 
Frank Eckleberger 
I. M. Perry 
Jas. R. Cline 
KK. I. Frederick 
N. A. Davis 
L. Bumgarner 
A. S&S. Bradford 
co. H. Wilkes 
J. S. Shaver 
Cc. L. Bilyen 
J.W. Large, Assignee Ca 
Edw. W. Ralston 
R. L. Bolch 
BE. C. Redgrave 
L. S. DeLong 
David Goodall 
W. C. Farmer 
H.H. Middleton 
F. W. Worshall 
Byron Goddard 
Jo. BE. Middleton 
H. Sandusky 
E. F. McGaugh 
L. S&S. Henderson 
J. T. Hunter 
W. W. Walter 
A. M. Laws, 
o. Bullard 
Pete H. Butterick 
M. C. Williams 
C. H. Gordon 
Frank L. Hayes 
W. G. MeGechie 
E. H. Harliss 
Jd. H. Hanley 
E. V. Hartman 

T. H. Cannon 
Geo. Wilds 
J. G. Partridge 
C. E. Worsham 
A. Hagerman 
Cc. FF. Bramble 
Morton Henderson 
John A. Severns 
L. A. Fears 
G. C. Dill 
Lewis Prigler 
A. J. Burchett 
J. L. Adams 
J. Bentley 
We. S. Miller 
G. C. Lloyd 
Denny Miller 
T. S. Price 
W. HE. Cage 
S. G. Maxwell 
F. W. Olspaugh 
A. L. Lloyd 
E. L. Morgan 
Curtis Sampler 
E. W. Hedgecock 
C. G. Lewis 
John Poston 
Niles Hanson 
D. R. Cox 
We. A. Witte 
T. J. Shimp 
W. M. FPrannell 
Cullen Kramer 
Samuel Lovett 

J. D. Price 

Inspector No, 
Judge No. 15 
Counter * 

" i] 

" " 

"i " 

Inspector No. 
Judge No. 16 
Clerk " 
Counter * 
Counter "* 
Counter # 
Inspector No. 
Judge No. 17 
Clerk " 
Counter " 
Counter * 
Counter * 

Counter " 

Inspector No. 
Judge No. 18 
Clerk " 
Counter *" 

i] " 

“ i 

tt " 

Inspector No. 
Judge No. 19 
Clerk " 
Counter * 

" " 

Li 

Counter "* 
Inspector No. 
Judge No. 20 
Clerk " 
Counter * 

Inspector No.l Broken Arrow 

# " 

Fufniture" 

Judge " 
Clerk " 
Counter # 

" " 

Ly 

Li "i 

Inspector No. 
nJudge " 
Clerk " 

Counter # 
ft “ 

Ld " 

" 1] 

Inspector No. 
Judge 
Counter 

" t 

"t " 

" Lid 

Inspector No. 

2
s
 

Judge " 
Clerk " 
Counter " 

"i t 

Li " 

t Ld 

Inspector No. 
vudge " 
Cldek " 
Counter *" 

Lil " 

t " 

" i] 

Inspector No. 
Judge " 
Clerk " 

Counter " 
i] " 

" " 

ft % 

Inspector No, 
Jvudge " 
Clerk " 
Counter " 

" " 

"tl it 

Inspector No. 
Counter *% 
Inspector No, 
Counter " 

nw it 

n Li 

" iJ 

15 

17 

20 

5 

1 

2 

Lo
) 

1 

i] 

” 

“1 

" 

" 

"i 

" 

" 

" 

Bixby 
i 

" 

it 

" ’ 

.. 

Dawson 
"4 

Li | 

" 

$11.60 
3.00 
2.00 
2-00 
2.00 
2-00 

17.50 
3.00 
3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

12.75 
3.00 
3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

24.05 
3.00 
3.00 

2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

12.00 
3.00 
3.00 

2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2-00 
6.00 
3.00 
3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
3.54 

14.50 
3.00 
3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

14.80 
3.00 
3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2-00 

15.80 
3.00 
2-00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

13.85 
3.00 
3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

12.00 
3-00 
3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

11.20 
3.00 
3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

10.00 
3.00 
3.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

1¢ 2 50 

2.00 
3.60 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 
2.00 

Claims 

a
r
e
n
e
s
 

Ma
e 

a 


